
Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Application Decisions
From: 27/02/2023 to 06/03/2023

Mission: Beijing, Hong Kong, Shanghai

53997541

54626582

54719622

53389552

53652682

53652742

54884782

54886512

54886642

54762912

54829482

54855972

55049742

55062632

55224112

54891862

54902042

54995022

55530212

55663252

55725282

55252072

55452382

55483212

55738182

55743272

55743712

55729432

55729742

55731162

Application Number

55195072

56045642

56057562

56073922

56097562

56125662

56126932

56142962

56208792

56227362

56227472

56227852

56227902

56230402

56237082



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

55774952

55789032

55802042

55752792

55752862

55754922

55803562

55812912

55847522

55802352

55802882

55803342

55855172

55855572

55855592

55847652

55848042

55852072

55872062

55881352

55881612

55855632

55856642

55868852

55910162

55911092

55916802

55881642

55887722

55898722

55942362

55948702

55949292

55916862

55925732

55926402

55962032

55973402

55974932

55957872

55959022

55959682

55981842

55982512

55994262

55975062

55977032

55981272

55997762

55998122



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

56006422

56006862

56020522

56000542

56042432

56046002

56047572

56028402

56030592

56032112

56049032

56049722

56050262

56047792

56048062

56048382

56059812

56061472

56063172

56050302

56050402

56058732

56072402

56072652

56072872

56071172

56071432

56072322

56075522

56076132

56078722

56073342

56073652

56073702

56096102

56096142

56096272

56082692

56085722

56095302

56100082

56101172

56103012

56098592

56099332

56099542

56107432

56104252

56105222

56105832



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

56109652

56119982

56121392

56124702

56125302

56120252

56120622

56121282

56127462

56130452

56130652

56125332

56126302

56127452

56143582

56145292

56145412

56134252

56143122

56143352

56155772

56170442

56170962

56147272

56149082

56154182

56184982

56187372

56188492

56181122

56183262

56183302

56200882

56201922

56202372

56196802

56197972

56200712

56227052

56250092

56250222

56223742

56225082

56226512

56274802

56274892

56297912

56250722

56263532

56264962



Approved

Approved

56302232

56309122


