	23 to 06/03/2023
	ong Kong, Shangha
blication Number	Decision
55195072	Approved
56045642	Approved
56057562	Approved
56073922	Approved
56097562	Approved
56125662	Approved
56126932	Approved
56142962	Approved
56208792	Approved
56227362	Approved
56227472	Approved
56227852	Approved
56227902	Approved
56230402	Approved
56237082	Approved
53389552	Approved
53652682	Approved
53652742	Approved
53997541	Approved
54626582	Approved
54719622	Approved
54762912	Refused
54829482	Approved
54855972	Approved
54884782	Approved
54886512	Approved
54886642	Approved
54891862	Approved
54902042	Refused
54995022	Approved
55049742	Refused
55062632	Approved
55224112	Approved
55252072	Approved
55452382	Approved
55483212	Approved
55530212	Approved
55663252	Approved
55725282	Approved
55729432	Approved
55729742	Approved
55731162	Approved
55738182	Approved
55743272	Approved
55743712	Approved

55752792	Approved
55752862	Approved
55754922	Approved
55774952	Approved
55789032	Approved
55802042	Approved
55802352	Approved
55802882	Approved
55803342	Approved
55803562	Approved
55812912	Approved
55847522	Approved
55847652	Approved
55848042	Approved
55852072	Approved
55855172	Approved
55855572	Approved
55855592	Approved
55855632	Approved
55856642	Approved
55868852	Approved
55872062	Approved
55881352	Approved
55881612	Approved
55881642	Refused
55887722	Approved
55898722	Refused
55910162	Approved
55911092	Approved
55916802	Approved
55916862	Approved
55925732	Approved
55926402	Approved
55942362	Approved
55948702	Approved
55949292	Refused
55957872	Approved
55959022	Approved
55959682	Approved
55962032	Approved
55973402	Approved
55974932	Approved
55975062	
55975062	Approved
55981272	Approved
	Approved
55981842	Approved
55982512	Approved
55994262	Approved
55997762	Approved
55998122	Approved

56000542	Approved
56006422	Approved
56006862	Approved
56020522	Approved
56028402	Refused
56030592	Approved
56032112	Approved
56042432	Approved
56046002	Approved
56047572	Approved
56047792	Approved
56048062	Approved
56048382	Approved
56049032	Refused
56049722	Approved
56050262	Approved
56050302	Approved
56050402	Approved
56058732	Approved
56059812	Approved
56061472	Approved
56063172	Approved
56071172	Approved
56071432	Approved
56072322	Approved
56072402	Approved
56072652	Approved
56072872	Approved
56073342	Approved
56073652	Approved
56073702	Approved
56075522	Approved
56076132	Refused
56078722	Approved
56082692	Approved
56085722	Approved
56095302	Approved
56096102	Refused
56096142	Refused
56096272	Approved
56098592	Approved
56099332	Approved
56099542	Approved
56100082	Approved
56101172	Approved
56103012	Approved
56104252	Approved
56105222	Approved
56105832	Approved
	FF:

56109652	Approved
56119982	Approved
56120252	Approved
56120622	Approved
56121282	Approved
56121392	Approved
56124702	Approved
56125302	Approved
56125332	Approved
56126302	Approved
56127452	Approved
56127462	Approved
56130452	Approved
56130652	Approved
56134252	Approved
56143122	Approved
56143352	Approved
56143582	Approved
56145292	Approved
56145412	Approved
56147272	Approved
56149082	Approved
56154182	Approved
56155772	Approved
56170442	Approved
56170962	Approved
56181122	Approved
56183262	Approved
56183302	Approved
56184982	Approved
56187372	Approved
56188492	Approved
56196802	Approved
56197972	Approved
56200712	Approved
56200882	Approved
56201922	
56202372	Approved
	Approved
56223742	Approved
56225082	Approved
56226512	Approved
56227052	Approved
56250092	Approved
56250222	Approved
56250722	Approved
56263532	Approved
56264962	Approved
56274802	Approved
56274892	Refused
56297912	Approved

56302232	Approved
56309122	Approved